next level

apparel

9307

Next Level Apparel Unisex Heavyweight

Pullover Hooded Sweatshirt

Features

= Self-lined fabric hood & pouch

pocket

= Self-fabric half-moon locker patch

= 2x2 chunky rib waistband and sleeve

cuffs

= 3" rib cuff & rib waistband

= Set-in sleeves
= Side seamed
= Tear away label

= Oversized fit with dropped shoulder

= Next Level Apparel has a recycling

program for all fabric waste collected

from the cutting process. all fabric
scraps are sent to a recycling

company that cleans and processes

them to be used for cushion filling,
rugs, etc. to date, 24.3m pounds of
fabric have been recycled.

Product Specifications

Fabric
10 oz., 340gsm, 26 singles

80% combed ring-spun cotton, 20%

polyester, 100% cotton face

Heather Grey: 75% combed ring-

spun cotton, 25% polyester

Sizes
= XS-3XL

XS

XL

2XL

3XL

BODY LENGTH

27

28

29

30

30.75

31.25

31.75

BODY WIDTH

21.25

22.75

24.25

25.75

27.75

29.75

31.75

SLEEVE LENGTH

24

245

25

255

25.75

26

26.25

10 Available Colors

e

Clay

Black Bone

PMS PMS
426 c cg 1c

PMS
7516 ¢

G
B

lack

PMS
4287 ¢

raphite

Heather Gray

PMS
4276 ¢

Light Olive

PMS
4220 ¢

Mid
Na

PMS
2380 ¢

Shiitake

PMS
wg 8c

Stonewash
Denim
PMS
5435 ¢

]

Tan

PMS
4268 ¢

I
BACK VIEW

SIDE VIEW



