PRODUCT DETAILS



9307

Next Level Apparel Unisex Heavyweight Pullover Hooded Sweatshirt

Features

- Self-lined fabric hood & pouch pocket
- Self-fabric half-moon locker patch
- 2x2 chunky rib waistband and sleeve cuffs
- 3" rib cuff & rib waistband
- Set-in sleeves
- Side seamed
- Tear away label
- Oversized fit with dropped shoulder
- Next Level Apparel has a recycling program for all fabric waste collected from the cutting process. all fabric scraps are sent to a recycling company that cleans and processes them to be used for cushion filling, rugs, etc. to date, 24.3m pounds of fabric have been recycled.

Fabric

- 10 oz., 340gsm, 26 singles
- 80% combed ring-spun cotton, 20% polyester, 100% cotton face
- Heather Grey: 75% combed ringspun cotton, 25% polyester

Sizes

XS - 3XL







SIDE VIE

Product Specifications

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
BODY LENGTH	27	28	29	30	30.75	31.25	31.75
BODY WIDTH	21.25	22.75	24.25	25.75	27.75	29.75	31.75
SLEEVE LENGTH	24	24.5	25	25.5	25.75	26	26.25

10 Available Colors

Black	Bone	Clay	Graphite Black	Heather Gray	Light Olive	Midnight Navy	Shiitake	Stonewash Denim	Tan
PMS 426 c	PMS cg 1c	PMS 7516 c	PMS 4287 c	PMS 4276 c	PMS 4220 c	PMS 2380 c	PMS wg 8c	PMS 5435 c	PMS 4268 c